Je&e

Multiplicer med 10 -magter (manglende antal)

Navn:

7,606 x

1,749 x

9,48 x

9,376 x

2,948 x

6, 484 x

9,679 x

4,807 x

7,559 x

2,129 x

=76.06

= 1749

= 948

=937.6

= 2948

= 6484

=967.9

= 480.7

=75.59

= 2129

9,807 x

2,547 %

7, 84

Dato:

= 98.07

=25.47

1,927 x

5,356 x

8,303 x

7,13 x

= 7840

= 1927

= 5356

= 830.3

6, 026 x

6, 684 x

2,059 x
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=713

= 602.6

= 66.84

=205.9

Score:
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é @ a Multiplicer med 10 -magter (manglende antal)
e o°0

Navn: Dato: ___ Score:___
7,606 x 10 = 76.06 9,807 x 10 = 98.07
1,749 x 1000 = 1749 2,547 x 10 =25.47
9,48 x 100 = 948 7,84 x 1000 = 7840
9,376 x 100 =937.6 1,927 x 1000 = 1927
2,948 x 1000 = 2948 5,356 x 1000 = 5356
6,484 x 100 = 648.4 8,303 x 100 = 830.3
9,679 x 100 =967.9 7,13 x 100 =713
4,807 x 100 = 480.7 6,026 x 100 = 602.6
7,559 x 10 =75.59 6,684 x 10 = 66.84
2,129 x 1000 = 2129 2,059 x 100 = 205.9
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